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Page 7 Ilomymka " MopoxeHoe"

Pattern Name: Ilonymka " MopoxeHoe"
Designed By: [lepeHabop llama ExaTepuHa

Fabric: Aida 14,

White

135w X 135h Stitches
24 .49w X 24.49h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B = 2 DMC
[] [=] 2 DMC
0 Ell 2 DMC
[ | -] 2 DMC
[] N 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
] & 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
O -] 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
] ol 2 DMC
[] [=] 2 DMC

301
307
351
433
445
666
955
3708
3827
3828
3843
3846
3854
3866

Mahogany—-MD

Lemon

Coral

Brown—-MD

Lemon—-LT

Christmas Red-BRT
Nile Green-LT
Melon-LT

Golden Brown-Pale
Hazelnut Brown
Electric Blue
Bright Turquoise-LT
Autumn Gold-MD
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurent B MoTke: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BboMc 301 167 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 307 743 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMc 351 944 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 433 1268 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 445 1959 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 974 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 955 1311 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3708 2134 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3827 258 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMc 3828 326 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3843 27175 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EIpMC 3846 263 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3854 121 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3866 867 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



